
elizabeth adabale
eadabale@gmail.com

Julia Aks
juliaroseaks@gmail.com

https://vimeo.com/231446435/0afbf7933a

Camille Ameen 310-741-1557
camilleameen@yahoo.com

Tasha Ames 310-403-7073
tashaames@gmail.com

Meiyee Apple 214-456-8811
meiyeeapple@live.com

meiyeeapple.com

Vivia Armstrong (708) 769-1952

ViviaEA@gmail.com

Olivia Baptista (732) 407-5452

olivia.l.baptista@gmail.com



Marlies Bauer 347-721-4187

mbauer@strasberg.edu

Tawny Bell
tawnybell@hotmail.com

Rachel Ben Menachem (973) 255-7953
rachellauren15@comcast.net

Carla Betz (323) 394-4725

carlambetz@gmail.com

Mayuri Bhandari

Cornerstonetalentmgmt@gmail.com

Sharmita Bhattacharya 832-576-3749
sharmita.bhattacharya@yahoo.com

Dorothy Blue 213 -705-3928
ddblue@me.com



Emily Brooks

emmymbrooks@gmail.com

Eileen Mary Butler 323 424-5777
eileenmarybutler@yhaoo.com

Francesca Calvo 818-388-4498
Francesca.calvo916@gmail.com

Meagan Campbell 903.276.0289

barbrofsvl@aol.com

Fiona Cane-Carrasco 405-887-6949

canecarr@usc.edu

Jennifer Cheung (917) 775-3034

jenniferjcheung@gmail.com

Kayla Coates 714-335-3016
kaylamariecoates@Gmail.com



Angela Cohen 917-434-3598
Angela@angelacohen.com

JC Connell 818 749 7882
jc.connell@nbcuni.com

Lynne Conner 818.749.9695

LConner@ebglaw.com

Katy Corbell

katyerincorbell@gmail.com

Beth Crudele (286) 484-3810

bdcrudele@gmail.com

Melanie Cruz 323 404 6646
melanie@melaniecruz.com

Corryn Cummins 323-401-6888

corryn.cummins@gmail.com



Sheila Cutchlow 301) 370-7083

2reachsheila@gmail.com

Monisha Dadlani 917-478-5611

MonishaDadlani@gmail.com

http://resumes.actorsaccess.com/monishadadlani

Logan Davis (914) 703-1133

loganjdav@gmail.com

Ashley Dawes
ashleedawes1@gmail.com

Gina DeCesare 1-509-995-8909

ginadecesare@msn.com

Jacquelyn Doggette 3239249904
jdperspective@me.com

Kelley Dorney (214) 457-4007

kelleydorney@mac.com



Alexia Dox 408-621-0523

lexidox@hotmail.com

http://www.imdb.com/name/nm4059532/

Natasha Elias (786) 663-7727

nwaisfeld@gmail.com

Sarah Espey 802-730-6979

espey@usc.edu

Kendal Evans Kennedy 818-450-7325
nicolekendalevans@gmail.com

Anna Fleury 956-424-2730

anna.fleury@me.com

Dia Frampton
dialeif@hotmail.com

Kelly Frye

kelly@kellyfrye.org

http://www.imdb.com/name/nm2340245/
kelly@kellyfrye.com



Drea Garcia 209.403.1383

thepuertopina@gmail.com

https://vimeo.com/252208200

Kara Gibson (646) 220-4586

kara.gibson2010@gmail.com

Giselle Gilbert 626-590-9356

leartistegiselle@gmail.com

Lorena Gonzalez 929-297-2805

lologlezh@gmail.com

Carolyn Grundman (512) 484-8665

carolyngrundmanactor@gmail.com

Brittany Habel

brittanyhabel@gmail.com

Laura Hand 310-569-0560
auralizhand@gmail.com



Kat Hawks 310 696 1928

http://www.imdb.com/name/nm1305151/?ref_=fn_al_nm_1

Jasmin Hayden (408) 376-1490
jrhayden@usc.edu

Jessie Holcomb 3104293602

jeholcomb@gmail.com

Melanie Holmes (310) 849-4006

melanieholmes11@gmail.com

Lindsay Hopper 703-244-4637

Lindsay.hopper@gmail.com

Dawn Izen 818-645-3296

dawn.izen@gmail.com

Michel (Mikel) Janse 830-431-1000
michelj.acts@gmail.com



melissa jobe 8175173789
melissajobe@sbcglobal.net

Robin Johnson 323-434-7573

Rjohnsonfilms@gmail.com

Allyson Jones (310) 745-4455

Zen Josey 323-863-6060
zen@zenjosey.com

Portia Juliette

Madeleine Kang (949) 433-6492

maehkang@gmail.com

Martha Kim 770-862-5176
martha.h.kim@gmail.com



Lyndsey Lantz 213.446.8589

Lantzlyndsey@gmail.com

Katherine LaVictoire (917) 971-1775

katherine.lavictoire@gmail.com

Tory LeClair (404)901-6271
tllvillalobos@gmail.com

Tory LeClair (404)901-6271
tllvillalobos@gmail.com

Nanrisa Lee
Nanrisa@yahoo.com

Maggie Lehman 636-346-3512

maggiejlehman@gmail.com

http://www.actorsaccess.com/actor/preview/actor_details.cfm?tab=resume

Catherine Rose Lev 847-338-4765

cat.rose.lev@gmail.com



Ren Liu (714) 507-5532

sharonhl@usc.edu

Victoria Lowery 2055359578
vlowery@usc.edu

Amber Luallen

amberluallen89@gmail.com

Birgit Ludemann 747-226-8894

birgitludemann@icloud.com

www.birgitludemann.wix.com/birgitludemann

Charrell Mack 484-356-8725
charelm@usc.edu

Liz Manning 843-618-7051
lizmannin@gmail.com

Elizabeth Manning

Tatiana Maricely 305-332-4955

tatianamaricely@gmail.com



abby mark 8474366369
abigairm@usc.edu

Suzanne Mayes 323-359-8535
suzannemayes@yahoo.com

Kelie McIver (323) 327-2258

keliemciver@gmail.com

Mehrnaz Mohammadi (213) 705-0030

mehrnazmoh@gmail.com

Maya Morales (508) 688-0128

mayabmorales@gmail.com

Kelsey Murphy (310) 235-1446

kelseyerinmurphy@gmail.com

Rosemary Napoli  786-385-2759

rosemarynapoli@icloud.com



Chantal Nchako
Chantoo16@aol.com

Violette Nelson (805) 338-3119

violetteinelson@gmail.com

Lindsey Newell 5802786109

I_newwell16@yahoo.com

Michelle Nussey 323-547-9785
michelle@michellenussey.com

Jennifer O'Kain

jenok21@yahoo.com

Noreen O'Neill (818) 635-1932

Sigin Ojulu 612-812-6063
ojulu@usc.edu



Maddie Patrick (908) 400-1741

madeline.m.patrick@gmail.com

Katie Mae Peters 307-277-7795
katiemaepeters@gmail.com

Sheridan Pierce 818.634.5555

srpierce@usc.edu

Taylor Polidore 2814354657
taylorpolidore@gmail.com

Briana Price 6268235024
price.briana@gmail.com

Veronica  Pryzbylowski

veronica.ray25@gmail.com

Laura Purcell

laurapursell@me.com



Kelly Ramel 917-557-7011

kelly.ramel@hotmail.com

http://m.imdb.com/name/nm4415317/

Chelsea Reba (703) 731 – 6007

Chelsea.Reba@gmail.com

Kim Reed 323.359.3103

kimreedla@gmail.com

http://www.imdb.com/name/nm3118974/?ref_=fn_al_nm_1

Carly Reeves 310-995-4356

carlydanielle@gmail.com

Diana Romo 818-726-6350

msdiana.romo@gmail.com

Jillian Ruvalcaba (678) 226-2207

jruvalca@usc.edu

Yelizaveta Rybalchenko

lrybalchenko@hotmail.com



Grace Sallee (480) 734-9166
Gsallee@usc.edu

June Schreiner 703-863-1174

juneschreiner@gmail.com

Tamara Silvera 310-779-1140
tamarasilvera@yahoo.com

Tessa Slovis 973-634-3533
tessaslovis@gmail.com

Jamie Slovon 301-602-7235

jamieslovon@gmail.com

Alexandra Smothers 323) 470-4452

alexandra.smothers@gmail.com

Deb Snyder (818) 566-7717

deb@debsnyder.me



Mary Somers 760-468-7339
somersmary5@me.com

Mina Son
son.mina@gmail.com

Sophia Spirus 323-573-3147
MsSophiaSpirus@gmail.com

Lisa Stanley (818) 515-3845

wonderelles@aol.com

Nicole Starrett (860) 395-9168

Courtney Stewart 404-441-2022
cstewart47@gmail.com

Catherine Tapling 847 224 0621



sierra taylor 6263160191
Sierrataylor5678@gmail.com

Renee Threatte
rrthreatte@gmail.com

Alyssa Tibbs
a_tibbs@hotmail.com

Kelly Tighe (864) 430-6327

Kaytighe@gmail.com

Gina Tleel 310-497-8383

gina@ginatleel.com

Stephanie Tucker 678.977.7632

steph_tucker@hotmail.com

http://www.imdb.com/name/nm4773287/resume

Rory Uphold

icouldbeblonder@mac.com



Yasmine Vega (786) 774 – 9495

yasmine.vega@hotmail.com

Mignon Von (310) 962-1274‬

mignonvon23@gmail.com

Kelly Vrooman 3234347965
jonatha@revealedtalent.com

Raquel (Rockie) Walder 970-390-5932
walder@usc.edu

Emily Wang 310-800-0321

emw888@gmail.com

Sarah Watkins 6315536242
swatkins587@aol.com

Leah Watson

ljeanwatson@gmail.com



Allison Williams (323) 346-9355

alw_619@yahoo.com

Milan Williams 916-247-4614
mswillia@usc.edu


